
Gasket shell / flow plate 1 mm1165306959

Gasket shell / flow plate 0,5 mm1165306858

Label Arrow4162405457

Plug 1 1/4" exterior BSPP AISI 3162163481756

Plug 1" exterior BSPP AISI 3164163481255

Bonded seal / Rubber steel washer for 1" BSP492200026754

Plug 3/4" exterior BSPP AISI 3161163481153

Bonded seal / Rubber steel washer for 3/4" BSP192200026652

Plug 1/2" exterior BSPP AISI 3162163481051

Bonded seal steel washer for 1/2"292200026850

Bonded seal steel washer for 1 1/4"292200027249

Plug 3/8" exterior BSPP AISI 3166163480948

Bonded seal steel washer for 3/8"692200026947

Label2162407446

Name plate 35x125 mm110797345

Direction arrow110694644

Automatic lubricatorLAGD 125/WA2291500022543

Hex Bushing male/female G1/4 - M8x1,252163477342

Cutting ring 24° D 22 L293800015841

Nut 24° 22L - 30x2,0293800015740

Fitting straight 24° M30 3/4" BSPP flat NBR seal293800015639

Lockwasher MB13293020002538

Shaft nut M65x2,0293020002237

Spherical Roller Bearing 21313 ø65/140 x 33193000029736

Ball Bearing 6313193000029635

Hosestud 3/4"x20mm BR192500024030

Radial shaft seal 80x100x10 DIN 3760 A 292220015528

Radial shaft seal 62x85x10 DIN 3760 A 192220007527

O-ring Ø470 x 5 NBR Shore 70292210037226

O-ring 129,77x3,53 NBR70192210033225

O-ring 134x2,5 NBR70292210033124

Mechanical shaft seal COH80 mm292200025923

Grease nipple M8x1,25 H1291500005022

Parallel key 18x11x70 DIN6885A 191500002421

M6x16 Hexagon socket countersunk head DIN7991 A41891030026819

M12x55 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB491030008017

M12x40 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB1291030007616

M12x30 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB491030007215

M12 Nut DIN 934 stainles steel A42091020001014

M12 Washer Ø12/Ø24x2,5 DIN 125B FZB2091010001613

Rotor SLP 3100R1165303812

Bearing housing, machined2165303611

Pump housing DE, machined1165303410

Pump housing NDE, machined116530339

Pipe for water supply116530318

Flow plate, machined216530257

Stay Bolt M12x490 20/20 8.8 FZV1016530056

Pump covering, machined116530025

Bearing cover w/hole for pump shaft, machined116201824

Bearing cover, machined116201813

Retainer216200522

Rear cap f/Ø80 Shaft216200361

TitleQtyPart numberPos

DOC1653035C

43

15

4

3

37

38

36

11

42

22

25

10

35

28

1

2

44

24

6

26

9

7

5

19

12

45

23

39

46

21

41

17

37

8

27

40

13

14

16

57

48

47

49

56

55

54

51

50

59

58

30

53

52


